E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

8
 1  248.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH  10248 61099090 6.250PCS  1860.00 232.50

8
 2  260.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH 20260 61099090 6.250PCS  1950.00 243.75

12
 3  507.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH 30507 61099090 6.250PCS  5703.75 475.31

9989.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

475.69

28.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.